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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittney Verchiens466
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.000 9.1509.475 37.025
2 7T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Kaia Green234
Stars

9.425 9.100 8.9009.475 36.900
1 6 1T 9 2 

2 

Caroline Reed184
Legacy

9.175 9.500 9.0759.050 36.800
7T 1 10T 8 3 

3 

Autumn Alderete284
Reflex

8.850 9.350 9.2259.325 36.750
11T 3T 6 1 4 

4 

Dania Payan273
Pearland Elite

8.700 9.400 9.1759.350 36.625
16 2 4T 3 5 

5 

Lia Flynn170
Legacy

9.200 8.900 9.1259.350 36.575
6 9 4T 7 6 

6 

Karli Flowers263
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.700 9.2009.425 36.175
11T 12T 3 2 7 

7 

Ava Vaught212
Reflex

8.850 8.800 9.1509.200 36.000
11T 10T 7T 4T 8 

8 

Haily Leyva111
Acrofit

9.275 9.350 8.5008.850 35.975
4 3T 14 14T 9 

9 

Lexie Ballard178
Legacy

9.175 8.400 9.1508.950 35.675
7T 15T 13 4T 10 

10 

Sydnee Hanzon270
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.400 8.8258.975 35.350
9 15T 12 11 11 

11 

Brittney Guizar250
TAAG

9.350 8.800 8.7008.275 35.125
3 10T 20 12 12 

12 

Emma Gunnin174
Legacy

9.225 9.000 8.1508.625 35.000
5 7T 16 18 13 

13 

Adriana Fabiani142
HGA

8.950 8.500 8.4009.100 34.950
10 14 9 16 14 

14 

Samantha Toups183
Legacy

8.750 9.250 8.5508.300 34.850
15 5 19 13 15 

15 

Angela Barrera276
All American TX

7.550 8.700 8.8509.050 34.150
19 12T 10T 10 16 

16 

Jasmine Tenorio169
Legacy

8.800 7.000 8.5008.825 33.125
14 20 15 14T 17 

17 

Neveah Molina252
Dynamic

8.400 7.600 8.1758.550 32.725
17 17T 17 17 18 

18 

Kea Cunningham172
Legacy

8.100 7.400 7.6508.500 31.650
18 19 18 19 19 

19 

Jenna Hawkins275
All American TX

0.000 7.600 0.0009.200 16.800
20T 17T 7T 20T 20 

20 

Alexis Young121
Acrosports

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20T 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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